LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

BRET ELVEN VETERANS F2 ET M2

01.03.2025

Epreuves

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

LUCEAU Nolwenn (35, BRE)

NOUVEL Frederique (29, BRE)

CARRE Emilie (22, BRE)

-73
BACHELARD Mathieu (56, BRE)

GONTIER Benjamin (56, BRE)
ALBERT Nicolas (56, BRE)
PIQUEPE Fabrice (35, BRE )

TIMEZOUERT Akli (22, BRE)

LE BRETON Glenn (35, BRE)

SOYER Julien (56, BRE)

LE BRETON Ewen (29, BRE)

C.P.B. RENNES

DOJO DU PORZAY

AL DE LANGUEUX

DOJO PLOEMEUR OCEAN

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO GUIDEL

JUDO PAYS DE VILAINE

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

C.P.B. RENNES

JUDO CLUB 56

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE



NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

MARTIN Kevin (29, BRE)

LASY Paul Eddie (35, BRE)

-90

BEURIER Jean Alexandre (22, BRE)
LEJOSNE Corentin (56, BRE)

DAVAILLON Valentin (29, BRE)

-100
DAVID Roman (35, BRE)
LOUPET Styven (22, BRE)

LABBE Valentin (56, BRE)
GAUDIN Kevin (35, BRE)
BARBARIN Mickael (35, BRE)

LE DIODIC Yannick (29, BRE)

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

JCLIFFRE

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC

DOJO ALREEN

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

JUDO CLUB DE GUICHEN

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

DOJO ALREEN

JC DOLOIS

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES



